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) %R INE App Exclusive FREE CASH INSTANT WIN — £100 End Prize! Spend £1+ and we make it £250
o W COMPETITIONS
Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

9 David Roach 132 Majed Nahim 264 Warwick Howkins
10 Justin Watson 134 Michael Woodend 265 Michael Cusack
13 Komal Shah 137 Mike Pickup 276 Carly Reeves
14 Petros Mairoudi 140 Stuart Polman 278 Joshua Pittaway
19 James Holyland 143 Antony Neil 280 Chris Mead

27 Matt Sier 153 Sean Mcshane 294 Marc Wheeler
29 Alanya Taylor 154 Greg Anderson 297 Adam Macleod
46 Jayden Saunders 159 Cecile Rabarot 298 David Goodall
47 Kevin Coleman 161 Jamie Nelson 305 Paul Varndell
49 Lee Roberts 162 Allan Reading 309 Adam Martin
50 Chris Nastri 164 Oliver Marsden 310 Craig Anderson
55 Lee Rae 165 Siobhan Hill 312 Christopher Lewis
56 James Rayner 166 Kevin Parker 318 Stuart Dunsmuir
58 Tim Crisp 167 Aleem Ghani 319 Jack Mellars
67 James Lee 172 Thien Nguyen 321 John Coulter
69 Martin Clarke 173 Jamie Stanley 326 Corey Davies
70 Jack Chapman 179 John Szabo 328 Mark Laing

71 John Donaldson 180 Mark O'connor 331 Stephanie Lilley
72 Daniel Lusty 181 John Earley 336 Dean Lessells
73 Philip Gorman 190 Gavin Bushby 343 Gavin Counahan
78 Chris Regan 201 David Ingram 352 Nadine Cuddy
80 Steve Geelan 214 Jon Ryder 373 Jacek Pedziwiatr
86 Terry Clifton 215 Anthony Oman 374 Charlie lles-blackmore
88 Harry Post 222 Mark Beaumont 375 Gintras Urbelis
94 Stephen Huntington 223 Andrew Pennington 381 Kurtis Howe
95 Glenn Lewis 245 Mark Parden 384 Nikolai Prodanovic
96 Jodie Taylor 248 Rafal Dymek 392 Sarah Mcleod
105 Michelle Howe 250 Stuart Callaghan 396 John Ross
108 Murat Kolc 255 Becky Mckinlay 400 David Reid
110 Tom Keast 258 Jonathan Spearman 402 David Madeley
123 Clive Snowden 259 Daniel Whitmarsh 403 Darren Oakden
125 Trevor Rickard 262 Dylan Davies 404 Saffron Liddell

Total: 493 « Draw: June 30, 2025 10:15 pm Page 1 of 6
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
411 Matthew Eley 509 Andrew Walker 634 Brett Noble
418 Andrew Semple 513 Haaris Dar 635 Shantel Brame
420 Ashley Hill 515 Mitchell Edwards 639 Stewart Newall
422 Robert White 519 Darren Kersley 640 Russell Cook
423 Pamela Hoult 520 Hayley Eglin 645 Scott Mills
428 Christopher Mckeown 528 Wayne Brewer 648 Drew Patmore
437 Anthony Foreman 535 James Curtis 661 Dan Hernandez
438 David Dowsett 536 Chris Walker 678 Alex Kemp
441 Daniel Eden 537 Phillippa Stewart 681 Chesney Smith
447 Stan Runham 539 Joshua Mcf 687 Colin Jackson
448 Piotr Kaczorek 542 Steve Williams 691 Richard Gibson
451 Liam T 547 Allan Howey 693 Keegan Holt
453 Jon Clemson 557 Daniel Flowers 697 Martyn Bezdel
454 Ellis Thompson 558 Eric Saint Etienne 702 Molly Turner
456 Jason Eley 562 Tahir Virmani 719 Harrison Lane
463 Carl Craven 563 Oliver Dorrington 722 Phillip Lacey
464 Jack Lovelock 581 Darren Monger 730 Harneak Johal
468 Stuart J Hutchings 587 Jennifer Murray 733 Gerald Clements
469 Craig Mcbride 595 Ahron Asghar 734 Richard Farrin
472 Linden Mclaughlin 596 David Fennell 737 Guy Jamieson
473 Peter Stannard 597 Ferghal Cusack 742 David Kelly
474 Chris Adams 600 Jayne Houghton 743 Karl Burrow
475 Gafyn Jones 608 Tony Cowling 747 Felix Leung
476 Mark Pocock 610 Robin Kench 748 Lisa Kilpatrick
478 Martin Mcconnell 612 Guy Garner 750 Nicola Kershaw
481 Aron Stewart 616 Tom Phillips 754 Yusaf Chawdhary
489 Jason Evans 617 Cian Lavery 763 Lorraine Wright
490 Andrew Lee 619 Alanya Taylor 765 Phil Boyle
492 Jason Cameron 625 Steven Eglin 772 Shaun Holmes
497 David Reed 626 Chante Lourens 776 Craig Haywood
501 Pierre Quevatre 628 Daniel Jackson 778 Katie Underwood-corroboy
507 Roy Ellis-logan 633 David Gillespie 779 Gary Armstrong

Total: 493 « Draw: June 30, 2025 10:15 pm Page 2 of 6



Ticket No.

783
789
792
794
795
797
798
799
800
802
817
818
819
823
827
828
830
839
841
857
859
861
862
865
872
875
883
885
900
903
905
906

Total: 493

Name

David Nestor
Andi Gurney
Mark Johnson
Daniel Eccleshare
Wayne Goldstraw
Colvin Hendy
Nicola Wyke
Stuart Mason
Angus Moir
Graeme Groat
Leslie Sligo
Michael Clancy
Chris Sowerbutts
Emma Nightingale
Neil Talbot
Robin Hurd
Aaron Walsh-balshaw
Brian Totten
Sarah Platt
Matt Mates
Troye Mcvey
Jamie Benstock
Stuart Harvey
Steve Giles
Benjamin Polman
Danny Ellis
David Whitton
Libby Allen
Mark Maloney
Claire Dunningham
Daniel Ridley

Joe Flannagan

Draw: June 30, 2025 10:15 pm

App Exclusive FREE CASH INSTANT WIN — £100 End Prize! Spend £1+ and we make it £250

Ticket No.

907
909
931
939
953
957
958
960
965
971
973
976
977
981
998
999
1000
1003
1004
1007
1009
1010
1019
1020
1021
1023
1030
1036
1038
1042
1051
1052

Name

Danny Kelly
Ewan Malcolm
Fraser Barnes

Andree Morgans
Josh Guidera
Kevin Caldecourt
Leon Barcock
Mitchell Emery

Simon Oliver
Victoria Palmer
Daniel Allwood

Robert White

Natasha Polman
Emily Beardsley
Ryan Dearden

Jason Lumd

Martyn Purdy
Mark Williamson
Gajan Shreeindran

Craig Cobby
Antony Bennett

Jed Harper
James Cotton

Ben Duke
Shona Edley
Mr J
Fabian Hounslow
Gregg Wallace
Brad Harvey
Steve Warrender
Mark Thomas

Tracey Houghton

Ticket No.

1053
1055
1060
1061
1062
1074
1078
1084
1092
1093
1095
1101
1103
1108
1111
1114
1125
1128
1133
1139
1140
1143
1149
1158
1160
1162
1166
1173
1174
1183
1192
1200

Name

Siobhan Mcmanus
Darren French
Martin Sharpe
Lianne Smith
Nathan Rodger

Malcolm Homer
Simon Warne
Debbie Roberts
Paul Tongue
Domonic Burrow
Joseph Harrington-jones
Dawn French
Zayd Ahmed
Phillip Monk

Alexander Archer
Ross E Milsom

Tariq Khan

Wayne Passmore

Joseph Given
Stuart Brownlee
Mark Fleming

Michael Tomlinson

Kristian Want
Ben Rutland
Johnathan Jackson
Steven Rawson
Marc Chivers
Matt Whitehead
Sarah Trehane
Dale Graham
Ruth Light
Stephen Russell
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Ticket No.

1203
1208
1209
1211
1212
1213
1218
1230
1235
1238
1240
1242
1255
1259
1261
1269
1276
1277
1278
1279
1283
1285
1287
1291
1293
1295
1299
1301
1313
1321
1326
1329

Total: 493

Name

Joe White
Jess Matthews
Alexander Jamieson
Colin Bowie
Ammar Tabassam
David Krzyzanowski
Jamie Henderson
Denise Harrison
Andrew Perks
Nathaniel Worrall
Kyle Duggan
David Pritchard
John Ogier
Marc Lambert
Tony Greenwood
Beau Harrington
Peter Cusack
James Chantrey
Russell Smith
James Rickwood
lan Chambers
Daniel Duchacek
Andi Cree
Peter Choo
Cathy Cusack
Mark Russell
Daniel Mutch
David Jones
Joel Pittaway
Michael Leneghan
Callum Macleod

Sameer Louarradi

Draw: June 30, 2025 10:15 pm

App Exclusive FREE CASH INSTANT WIN — £100 End Prize! Spend £1+ and we make it £250

Ticket No.

1330
1333
1335
1346
1348
1350
1351
1359
1361
1363
1364
1371
1375
1378
1381
1387
1390
1392
1393
1404
1406
1408
1416
1417
1420
1424
1428
1429
1431
1439
1443
1444

Name

Lee Morgan
Stuart Bellinger
Christine Shelley
Joshua Ford
Damian Gaffney
Daniel Gilkerson
Claire Marsden
Paul N
Benjamin Stone
John Guest
Sam Macintosh
Martin Burns
Jodie Johnson
Luke Weale
Kurtis Howe
Joe Whitemore
Kiera Holme
Mark Humphreys
Lee Wong
Stuart Gardner
Neil Haden
Michael Ironmonger
Marc Hague
Daniel Fahimi
Christopher Pearcey
Elder Grobbelaar
Keith Delazzari
Sean Scholes
Robyn Williams
Charles Mitchell
Steve Royston

Paula Bruce

Ticket No.

1449
1458
1459
1461
1471
1489
1492
1496
1497
1511
1513
1516
1522
1525
1530
1535
1540
1541
1543
1547
1548
1549
1550
1552
1557
1563
1564
1565
1570
1578
1580
1589

Name

Will Spear
Samantha Robb
Andrew Hughes
Steven Edwicker

Imran Khokhar
Mohammed Shafiq
Andrew Hindley
Howard Hyams
Darrin Thurlow
Liam Magenis
Darron Thomas
Margery Cooke
Paul Cook
Paul Goodwin
Paul Fairburn
Tom Cusack
Braidy Price
Mathew Needs
Qamar Alam
Aaron D'souza
Andrew Mackie
Mathew Hind
Scott Couper

Claire Little

Rob Summerfield
William New
Warren Bowen
Ryan Schofield
Alex Chalcraft
Tim Cook
Simon Stewart

Paul Wilmott

Page 4 of 6



11/ /
) 'ﬁR INE App Exclusive FREE CASH INSTANT WIN — £100 End Prize! Spend £1+ and we make it £250
o W COMPETITIONS
Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1590 Allan Hughes 1704 Richard Lea 1819 Terence Williams
1592 James Mcleary 1705 Michael Johnson 1826 Hannah Gadd
1594 Matt Bird 1706 Boe Green 1828 Lucy Irving
1596 Bradley Harrison 1710 Sarah Portsmouth 1831 Chris Sterrett
1598 Dan Bent 1713 Mark Robinson 1834 Andrew Clarke
1619 Jubayer Ahmed 1723 Andrew Phillips 1836 David Parkinson
1621 Gabrielius Vaisnoras 1725 Robin Curr 1837 Sean Pryde
1624 Rob Stone 1728 Mark Coulson 1839 Kennedy Johnson
1625 Samuel Colling 1729 Susan Pemberton 1843 Moira Clements
1630 Jordon Jeffrey 1736 John Burke 1845 Kulvern Chohan
1638 Loren Payne 1739 Sarah Bailey 1850 lwan Thomas
1641 Marc Ormsby 1743 Carl Williams 1851 James Clarke
1648 Steven Wright 1744 Rory Tawse 1853 Russell Churcher
1650 Brian Nairn 1749 Andrew Markland 1859 Andrew Nesbitt
1651 Lily Harper 1750 Ann Ajitfam 1860 Louis Storer
1653 Aaron Lewis 1755 Taj Singh 1865 Martin Thomas
1658 Andrew Burnay 1762 Karl Sperry 1867 John Gotterson
1660 James Hornblow 1767 Lee Briggs 1874 Julie Galton
1670 Steve Earl 1768 Paul Norman 1878 Gamal Zindani
1675 Zac Shenton-phelps 1770 Stuart Eddie 1889 Alina Omalley
1679 Steven Cooke 1778 Liagat Hussain 1898 Jason Bell
1681 James Portsmouth 1779 Lewis Mcafee 1899 Jean Dougal
1683 Jonny Gray 1782 Sara Gajsler 1902 Mark Mclaughlin
1688 Jack Capaldi 1787 Kelly Williams 1904 Karen Hitchman
1690 Mark Fortune 1790 Steph Cotton 1907 Trevor Mee
1692 Matty James 1791 Gavin Duffy 1911 Kyle Wareing
1694 Connor Haigh 1800 Lewis Johnston 1915 Stephen Agoston
1695 Raulis Balciunas 1802 Tanya Simons 1916 Brian Maciver
1698 Liam Booth 1808 Antony Penn 1920 Michael Pettitt
1699 John Elliott 1809 Carl Inker 1924 Rodnick Vassallo
1701 Jason Potts 1813 Adam Kaczorek 1928 Sean Burns
1702 Damien Hird 1818 Mark Watson 1930 Jack Albertson

Total: 493 « Draw: June 30, 2025 10:15 pm Page 5 of 6
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Ticket No. Name
1931 Graham Macdougall
1938 Leonie Marchbank
1939 Pamela Frew
1947 Joshua Parker
1955 Kevin Butterworth
1964 Hichem Djarane
1965 Dayna Betote
1971 Charles Jackson
1974 Chris Richardson
1978 Shirley Barnes
1987 Greg Crittall
1991 Charles Dormer
1995 Tamsyn Mallett

Total: 493 « Draw: June 30, 2025 10:15 pm
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